


PASTORAL TEAM 
 

Administrator 
Father Quinn Mann...(920) 494-2534 

quinn.mann@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Parish Deacon 
Deacon Greg Rotherham………….  
 (920) 494-2534 
 parishoffice@stagnesgreenbay.org 

 

Pastoral Minister ...........................  
 (920) 494-2534                     

 

Evangelization & Ministries Coordinator  
Gail Eichhorn ......... (920) 494-2534 

ministry@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Coordinator of Religious Education 
Donna Schuld ......... (920) 494-6450 

education@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Religious Education/Youth Ministry  
Assistant  
Lisa Urick ................ (920) 494-6450 

yminister@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Coordinator of Liturgy 
Carol Kekula .......... (920) 494-2534 

  Liturgy_coordinator@stagnesgreenbay.org 

 
 

PARISH STAFF 
 

Parish Office ......... (920) 494-2534 
parishoffice@stagnesgreenbay.org 

 

Bookkeeper  
MaryJo Williams ... (920) 494-2534 
 bookkeeper@stagnesgreenbay.org 

 

Secretary/Receptionist 
Renata Hruska ....... (920) 494-2534 

parishoffice@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Religious Education Secretary 
Maureen Nesvacil ..(920) 494-6450 

resecretary@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Music 
Joyce Long ............. (920) 660-4481 

musiclady41@hotmail.com 
 

Maintenance Coordinator 
Mike Schlumpf ....... (920) 494-2534 
maintenance@stagnesgreenbay.org 

 

HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL (920) 494-1931 
   Principal - Sarah Sharkey ................  

     ssharkey@gracesystem.org 
 

ST. AGNES CONVENT 
   Franciscan Sisters of Christian Charity 

Contact  Informat ion  

 

St. Josephine  
Bakhita 

 

February 8 

"In God's will, there 
is great peace."  

 

“If I were to meet the 
slave-traders who 
kidnapped me and 

even those who  
tortured me, I would 
kneel and kiss their 
hands, for if that did 
not happen, I would 
not be a Christian …” 

 
The Lord has loved 

me so much: we must 
love everyone…we 

must be compassionate!  
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BLINDAUER’S
Sheet Metal – Roofing

Dean Englebert

1227 S. Broadway    437-1332

G
Parish 

Member

REEN BAY	 Locally Owned

LASS, INC
2001 Commercial Way, Green Bay, WI 54311
920-465-8842 Tel       920-465-9626 Fax
patrick@greenbayglass.com
www.greenbayglass.com

Vande Castle S.C.
Wm. Vande Castle and Ted Warpinski

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

303 S. JEFFERSON ST., GREEN BAY, WI 54305
(920) 435-3599 • www.vandecastlesc.com

floral arrangements
silk flowers

silk greens & trees
floral design

unique giftware
fountains, statuary

Christmas trees & trim
patio furniture
home furniture499-0676

Craig A. Francois
REALTOR®  •  Parish Member

(920) 660-4266 • cell
cfrancois@shorewest.com • www.shorewest.com

839 Lombardi Avenue, Green Bay, WI 54304

 

1963 Holmgren Way 
Green Bay, WI 54304

www.thestadiumview.com

Preferred Banquet Facility for St. Agnes Events!

920-621-8505
H4H assists veterans & first responders 

with construction & IT projects to 
ensure health, safety and security.

Tom Schmidt • 920-445-1330

Parish Member

advancedroofingspecialists@yahoo.com

It’s a great day to be a roofer!

Star Electric Service, Inc.
SERVING THE AREA SINCE 1947

Residential • Industrial • Commercial
• Maintenance   • New Construction   • Service Upgrades   • Remodeling

STATE CERTIFIED - FULLY INSURED
1142 Velp Ave • Green Bay

Locally Owned & Operated For Over 67 Years
920-499-0011

A Catholic Assisted Living Community | 920-437-0883

A Ministry of 
St. Paul Elder 
Services, Inc.


